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                                                                                         TCIL/61/1/EOI-Pub-BA/2018/ED(IT) dated 09.01.2018

S.No. Name of Organization 
Contact Details

 ( Email, phone and Address )

1 Amtrak Technologies Pvt Ltd

Mr. Nayan Pani
6, Community Centre, East Of Kailash, New Delhi- 110065 
Contact: +91 11 26448000, +91 9873165054
Email: pani.nayan@amtrak.co.in

2 Megahertz Infotech Pvt Ltd

Mr. Dharmendra Rao
608, Eros Apartment, 56 Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019
Contact: 0011- 46644000, +91- 8588808573
Email: d.rao@megahertzinfotech.com

3 Extramarks Education India Pvt Ltd

Ms. Swagata Roy
D- 180, Sector 63, NOIDA, U.P- 201301
Contact: +91- 0120- 4175300, +91- 9811123508Contact: +91- 0120- 4175300, +91- 9811123508
Email: swagata@extramarks.com

4 Vsoft Technologies Pvt Ltd

Mr. Sheshagiri Bhat
4th Floor, Block-1, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad- 
5000081, Telangana
Contact: 040- 44775777, +91- 9867721273
Email: sbhat@vsoftcorp.com

5 Netcon Technologies India Pvt.Ltd.

Mr. Anand Sundaresan
523- 3 "Bushido Towers" Udayampalayam Road, NAVA India, 
Coimbatore- 641028
Contact: 0422- 6069999, +91- 9810096663
Email: anand@netcon.in

6 Uneecops Technologies Ltd

Ms./Mrs. Meenu Malhotra
C- 185, Phase- 1, Naraina Industrial Area, Naraina, New Delhi- 
110028
Contact: 011- 49899913, +91- 9350602858
Email: meenu.malhotra@uneecops.com

7 Presto Infosolutions Pvt Ltd

Mr. Sandeep Sachdeva
A32 "THE GENESIS" Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, 
Mathura Road, New Delhi- 110044
Contact: +91- 11- 42336600, +91- 9971590431
Email: sandeep.sachdeva@presto.co.in

8 Inspira Enterprises India Pvt Ltd

Mr. Rajeev Saxena 
202 & 203, Ashoka Estate, 24 Barakhamba Road, Connaught 
Place, New Delhi-  1100018 Inspira Enterprises India Pvt Ltd Place, New Delhi-  110001
Contact: 011- 42500194, +91- 9999680068
Email: rajeev.saxena@inspira.co.in

9 Nelito Systems Ltd

Mr. Yogendra Singh
Unit- 116, First Floor, Tower- B, DLF Towers, Jasola District 
Centre, Jasola, New Delhi- 110025
Contact: 11 26 942 295, +91- 9312182104
Email: yogendra.singh@nelito.com



10 Technosoft Solutions

Mr. Shaik Ammer Alam
Door No 48-14-35/1, Opp. To Sri Chaitanya Girls Campus, Rama 
Talkies Road, Asilmetta, Visakhapatnam 530016, 
VisakhapatnamDistrict Andhra Pradesh, India
Contact: 0891- 2700185, +91- 9246670657
Email: projectdirector@technosoftsolutions.co.in

11 Talisma Corporation Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Vijay Chandran
Talisma Corporation Pvt. Ltd., Level 3, Olympia Building- 01, 
Bagmane Tech Park, C V Raman Nagar, Byrasandra, Bangalore 
560093
Contact: +91 43398400, +91- 9900510896
Email: vijaync@talisma.com

12 Object Technology Solutions (I) Pvt Ltd

Mr. Kiran Kumar Gajula
Object Technology Solutions India Private Limited, SY No: 30(P), 
34(P) and 38(P) Behind Dell Campus -HiTech City-2, Gachibowli, 
Serilingampally, Hyderabad- 500081
Contact: 040- 44251111, +91- 9573618181
Email: kiran@otsi-usa.com 

The above list is for the empanelled Business Associates selected in 2nd phase. The detailed letter is being 

Point of Contact in TCIL for BA: 

Mr. Rajesh Singh
GM (e-Gov)
Contact: +91- 9868393757, +91-11-2620 2374
Room No. 304 A, TCIL Bhawan, Greater Kailash- I, New 
Delhi- 110048  

Mr. Narendra Kumar
JGM (e-Gov)
Contact: +91- 9868678944
TCIL Bhawan, Greater Kailash- I, New Delhi- 110048  

The above list is for the empanelled Business Associates selected in 2nd phase. The detailed letter is being 
dispatched to all selected Business Associates individually.


